THURSDAY, 06.10.2022.

Printing time:10:05

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00(11100 MYA 1 |MYAWADI CHINLAND 1.20(6.50|10.5]1.50|17.0 2.90]1.35/1.90 | 1.90 1.7211.931.18 | 4.50
12:00111157[ETH 1 |MEBR.HAIL ST.GEORGE 7.2514.2011.42]13.0]2.00]30.0/2.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]9.50 | 9.50|2.90 | 15.0|1.55 |3.45]1.80|2.15|4.80 | 1.45
12:00(6732 | INFRW|LATVIAW F.ISLAN.W 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.30|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.35/9.00|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.15
13:30/3702 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI ZOB AHAN 2.35|2.85|3.30]3.90|5.80]|7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.55|9.50|2.15 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.90
14:30/3701 |IRN 1 |PEYKAN ALUMIN.A. 3.00|2.30|2.80|5.00|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.29|3.30|5.80|3.80]6.25|4.80|2.35|9.50]2.35|8.50]2.10 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.45
15:0011158 ETH 1 |LEGETAFO DIRE DAWA 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.40 | 4.10]8.50 | 8.00| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]|1.95 | 6.75]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
15:30/3711|IRN 2 |KHOSH.T. DAR.BABOL 1.30/4.70|10.0[1.85]|19.0|2.60 | 40.0|1.76 | 1.95| 3.40 | 2.80|2.15|1.57 | 1.55 | 3.60 | 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 1.50 | 8.00
15:4511051/BAH 1 |HALA MUHARRAQ 3.90|3.35|1.90|5.90|3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5| 1.85|5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.25 | 1.95
15:45/3713 |IRN 2 |SHAMS AZ. ASTARA 1.25|5.00|12.0|1.80|25.0|2.55|60.0|1.62|2.15|3.90|3.10|2.35|1.60|1.52|3.80|4.70|33.0|2.90 | 3.40|1.52| 10.5
16:00/3712 |IRN 2 |KH.FARS PARS JAM 4.00|3.10(1.98|6.75|3.25|12.0|6.00]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.50 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.00 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.35
16:00(3714|IRN 2 |ESTEGH.K. SAIPA I 2.35|2.85|3.30]3.90|5.80]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.20|7.25]2.55|9.50|2.15 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.90
16:00(5283 |CYP C |AEL LIM. ERMIS 1.0810.0|18.0]1.27|28.0|1.65|65.03.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.25
16:45|5702 |[FI1PF |HONKA INTERT. 1.61]3.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 | 1.82| 1.62 | 4.10| 2.75|12.0 | 1.80 | 2.25] 1.60 | 4.10
17:00(11101|JOR 1 |SHABAB M.SARHAN 1.97|3.30|3.70|3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45|2.05 | 3.25
17:30/2981 |[SAU 1 [TAAWON WAHDA 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|11.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.35|9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
17:30/2982 |SAU 1 |AL TAEE AL KHALE. 1.8813.30|4.10]3.00|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.40|2.45]|1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]1.98 | 2.60]2.10 | 3.90
18:00[11563ISR 3 |HAP.RAAN. IRONI N. 1.7013.50|4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30|13.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.40 |1.92]|1.67 |4.20|2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40
18:00/ 5671 |NOR3 |VALER.Il BAERUM 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80]6.25|7.2512.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.70 | 2.45| 1.57 |4.90|1.62 | 5.40]1.32|1.45|1.60 | 1.70
18:00/ 6733 |INFRW|ESTONIA W LITHUAN.W 4.20|3.30|1.85]7.00|3.00|13.0|5.70]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|7.256.25]|2.75|10.5| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.15
18:15/2951 |KWT 1 |SAHEL ARAB.MAN. 4.70|3.60|1.70|7.00|2.55]13.0|4.00]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.80|2.20 | 10.5]|1.60 | 3.99 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.05 | 1.57
18:45111122BAH 1 |AL HADD MANAMA 5.10|3.60|1.65]7.75|2.55|15.0|4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.75 | 4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
18:45|6501 |EL C.ZVEZDA FERENCV. 2.09|3.50|3.90|3.30|5.90]6.00|12.0|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.20 | 2.60|1.87 |5.80]|2.45|11.0]|1.70|2.10|2.00 | 3.15
18:45/6502 |[EL HELSINKI LUDOGOR. 3.60|3.25|2.19|5.60|3.50]11.0|6.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]6.25|5.20|2.45|10.0|1.97 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.30
18:45/6503 |[EL MONACO TRABZON 1.5814.40|6.50]2.25]|11.0]3.50 | 23.0|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45|2.20 |1.75]1.60 | 3.802.80 | 12.0 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 4.10
18:45/6510 |[EL MALMO UNION B. 3.70|3.402.09]5.70|3.30]12.0|6.25|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.00 | 5.30|2.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25|1.85 | 2.45| 3.35 | 2.20
18:45/6511 |EL SHERIF.T. SOCIEDAD 6.50|4.00|1.63]11.0]2.45]|27.0/4.10|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80]9.50 | 9.003.00|13.0]|1.73 |4.50]1.90 | 2.35|5.00 | 1.70
18:45|6513 |EL ZURICH PSV 6.25|4.30|1.61[10.0|2.30]23.0|3.60|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]8.00 | 7.50|2.60 | 12.0]|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 3.60 | 1.47
18:45/6514 |[EL STURM LAZIO 5.00|3.70|1.84|7.50|2.75]|15.0 | 4.90|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.73 | 4.60 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.72
18:45/6515 |[EL OMONIA MAN.UTD. 13.0(6.75(1.27123.0|1.70]70.0 | 2.30|2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15]|18.0 |17.0] 3.60 | 20.0| 1.38 | 2.90 | 2.10 | 2.35]6.75 | 1.32
18:45|8845 |CL SLOVACKO NICE 4.00|3.60|2.046.00|3.15]12.0|5.90|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.90|5.50]|2.45|11.0|1.87 |5.60|1.70|2.10]3.20 | 1.97
18:45/8846 |CL DNIPRO-1 VADUZ n. 1.68|3.80|6.25]12.55|10.0|4.40|22.012.01|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.55|1.97|1.73 |4.50|2.95|13.0/1.82|2.30|1.70 | 4.70
18:45|8848 |CL SILKEBORG FCSB 1.73|3.80|5.70|2.65 | 8.50 | 4.60 | 18.0]2.01|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.60 | 2.05|1.75|4.60|2.80 | 13.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.72 | 4.40
18:45|8849 |CL PYUNIK ZALGIRIS 2.60|3.10|3.204.20 | 5.309.00 | 10.0|1.70| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 4.70 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.25| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 3.20
18:45|8850 |CL ANDERLEC. WEST HAM 3.60|3.50|2.19]5.60|3.5010.5|6.50|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.80 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0| 1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15| 3.05 | 2.05
18:45|8851 |CL LECH POZ. HAP.B.S. 2.09]3.50|3.90|3.30|5.90]6.00|12.0|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.20 | 2.60|1.87 |5.80]|2.45|11.0]|1.70|2.10|2.00 | 3.15
18:45/ 8854 |CL SIVASSPOR BALLKANI 1.51|4.50|7.75]|2.15|14.0|3.35|35.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.15|1.70| 1.60 | 3.70| 3.10 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 5.10
18:45|8855 |CL MOLDE SHAMROCK 1.36|5.70(10.0/1.85|18.0]2.50 | 55.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.78 |1.48]1.45|3.15|3.40 | 17.0]1.80 | 2.05]1.37 | 5.50
19:00(11052 QWCE |PORTUG.W BELGIUM W 2.35|3.202.90|3.80|4.70]7.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60 |2.95|1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.55
19:00[11564 QAT 2 |AL WAAB AL MESAL. 4.10|3.80(1.70]5.90|2.50|11.04.30]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30 ] 2.25 | 9.50|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 3.10 | 1.67
19:30(11134 JOR 1 |AL-AQABA MAAN 2.00/3.20|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
20:00| 1689 |PER 1 |SPORT B. ALIA.ATL. 24213.20|2.90|3.80|4.80]7.50|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.80|3.05|1.97 |6.50]2.05|7.50]|1.70|2.20|2.20 | 2.65
20:00/ 2983 |[SAU 1 |AL BATIN DHAMK 14.0/6.50|1.17]25.0|1.53]65.0|2.00|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|18.0|17.0]3.70 | 22.0| 1.32 | 2.65|2.45|2.70 | 7.50 | 1.25
20:00/2989 |[SAU 1 |SHABABR. RAED 1.4714.30(6.75]2.00|11.0]2.85|28.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.97 |1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.75|14.0|1.72|2.05]|1.45|4.30
20:00| 2990 |SAU 1 |ETTIFAQ HILAL 5.30]3.70|1.65|8.00 | 2.35]|16.0 | 3.70|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 6.50 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.5] 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.55
20:15[11415QWCE |WALES W B&H W 1.18]6.00 | 15.0]1.58 | 25.0|2.05|65.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.72|1.35|1.37 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 23.0 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 1.30 | 9.00
20:35[11416/QWCE |SCOTLAN.W AUSTRIA W 2.70]3.20|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.00|7.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92 | 6.50| 1.90 | 6.25 ]| 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.35 | 2.20
20:45|3451 |POL 1 |PIAST RAKOW 4.40/3.45|1.91|7.25|3.00|14.0|5.70]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]7.25|6.75]|2.70 | 12.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 2.15
21:00| 6504 |EL FREIBURG NANTES 1.56|4.30|7.00]2.25|12.0|3.60|30.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.20 | 1.75|1.63 | 3.90| 3.00 | 13.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 4.70
21:00| 6505 |[EL OLYMPIAK. QARABAG 2.09/3.50|3.90|3.30|5.90]6.0011.01.95|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.25|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.45|11.0]1.73|2.20|2.05 | 3.20
21:00| 6506 |EL ROMA BETIS 1.89]3.70|4.60]2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|2.01 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.90 | 2.30]1.80 | 5.202.55 | 12.0|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.80 | 3.60
21:00| 6507 |[EL FENERBAH. AEK LARN. 1.4314.90(9.00]2.00|16.0]2.85|40.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50]|1.98 |1.60]1.57 | 3.45]|3.35|16.0|1.85|2.20]|1.47 | 5.60
21:00| 6508 |EL RENNES DYN.KYIV 1.48|4.50|8.50]2.10|16.0]3.20 | 37.012.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.70| 3.25 | 19.0 | 1.87 | 2.25] 1.52 | 5.50
21:00| 6512 |EL BRAGA ST.GILLO. 1.89(3.50|4.40]2.90|6.75|5.60 | 14.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.903.15|2.35|1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45] 1.95 | 3.80
21:00| 6516 |[EL MIDTJYLL. FEYENOORD 3.10]3.40|2.35|5.00 | 3.60]9.00|6.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]4.30 |3.70|1.92|7.25]|1.78 | 5.20|1.52 | 1.75|2.35 | 1.87
21:00| 6517 |[EL ARSENAL BODO 1.2716.75(13.0]1.63|23.012.25|70.0|2.95|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.53|1.32]1.32|2.60|3.40|19.0]1.75|1.97]1.23 | 5.30
21:00/8760 |CL KOLN PARTIZAN 1.51]4.50(7.75]2.10|14.0|3.20 | 35.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.00 |1.65]1.57 | 3.50|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 4.50
21:00| 8847 |CL VILLAREAL AUSTR.V. 1.22|6.75|14.0]1.53|25.0|2.10|70.0)2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.57 | 1.30] 1.32 | 2.65| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.15 | 2.35] 1.25 | 6.25
21:00/ 8852 |CL BASEL SLOVAN B. 1.66|4.10|5.90|2.45|9.00|4.00 | 19.0]2.34|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.30|1.85|1.63 |4.10|2.60 | 11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.80
21:00/8853 |CL SL.PRAHA CLUJ 1.45|4.50|8.67[2.15]|16.0]3.20|37.0|1.95/1.85|3.15|2.80|2.35|1.72| 1.65 | 4.00 | 3.40 | 20.0 | 2.05 | 2.45[ 1.60 | 6.25
21:00/8856 |CL AZ ALKM. APOLL.L. 1.40|5.10|10.0]1.95|18.0|2.75|55.0|2.24|1.65|2.70|2.50|1.93 | 1.57 | 1.53 | 3.35|3.40 | 17.0|1.93 | 2.25| 1.45 | 6.00
21:00| 8857 |CL HEARTS FIORENT. 6.75]4.2011.53|11.0]2.25]|28.0|3.45|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]10.0 | 9.50|3.00 | 13.0]|1.63 |3.90|1.88|2.30|4.70 | 1.57
21:00| 8858 |CL GENT DJURGARD. 1.73|3.80|5.70|2.65|8.50|4.60 | 18.0]2.01|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.60 | 2.05|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0|1.82|2.30|1.72| 4.40
21:00/8859 |CL RIGAS BASAKSEH. 9.00/4.90|1.43]116.0|2.00]40.0|2.95|2.08|1.75|2.90|2.60|15.0|14.0|3.40|19.0]|1.58 | 3.60|1.95|2.30|6.00 | 1.52
22:30| 1377 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. LIBERTAD 6.25|3.90|1.53]110.0|2.20]|22.0|3.40|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|8.50 | 7.75|2.75|14.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.85 | 2.25|4.40 | 1.52
22:30|1378 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. NACION.A. 3.60]3.20|2.11]5.60|3.35]|10.5|6.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.10|2.40|9.50]1.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55|3.35 | 2.15
23:00[11053VE1PF |D.TACHIRA PORT.AC. 1.62|3.50|5.60|2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.75|2.05|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.77 | 5.00
23:55|1440 ARG 1 |HURACAN TALLERES 1.80(3.30|5.20]2.95|8.50|5.70 | 19.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|3.80 | 2.50|1.95|6.25]|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 6.00
23:55/1456 |ARG 1 |LANUS ARGEN.JR. 2.90|2.70|2.81]5.00|4.70]9.00|9.001.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.90 | 4.50]2.35|9.50|2.35|8.00]2.00|2.90|3.30 | 3.15
23:55/1510 BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS CORITIBA 1.2216.50|13.6]1.65|23.0]2.20|70.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.73|1.37]1.38 |3.05]3.80|20.0]2.35|2.60]1.35|7.00
00:15/1335 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING UN.VINTO 1.50|4.00|5.50)2.15|7.75]|3.35|16.01 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.50 | 3.80
00:30/1280 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. AGUILAS 2.65]2.85|2.85|4.504.90]9.00/9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|1.98|2.85|2.90 | 3.10




First Hatf| Mozart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over J0"| comomatons[GoaSInFItHa-JGaals nFistHar - Bt o2 | Goals- f Gosls
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

01:00|1379 |PRY 1 |12 0CTUB. GUARAN.A. 3.20|3.10]2.305.30|3.7019.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 ] 2.25 | 9.00]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
01:00]1504 BRA 1 |AVAI BOTAFOGO 2.75|3.05|2.804.60 | 4.809.50 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.90 | 3.80[2.25 | 7.75]|2.25 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.90
01:00/1505 |BRA 1 |AMER.MIN. SAO PAULO 2.70/3.05|2.85]4.50 | 4.90|9.50 | 9.50[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.80 | 3.00
01:15111102 VE1PF |P.CABELLO DEP.LARA 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00 | 9.00f1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20]5.20 | 3.90[2.20 | 8.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65]2.95 | 2.85
02:00| 1494 ECU 2 |AME.QUITO OLMEDO 1.70]/3.40|5.10[2.70 | 8.50 ) 4.80| 16.0 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25/2.20| 1.82 | 5.80 [ 3.00 | 12.0|2.15|2.80 [ 2.05 | 5.10
02:00/1726 |MEX 2 |TEPATITL. CIMARRON. 2.30|3.10|3.103.70 | 5.207.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.00
02:30]1337 |BOL 1 |UNIVERS. I.PETROL. 2.70/3.60|2.25|4.30 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.50{1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.30 | 1.95
02:30|1429 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP BOCA JUN. 3.20|2.70|2.635.60 | 4.30[10.0 | 8.50 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25|5.30 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.05
03:00]1274 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. IND.MED. 2.19]3.25|3.25]3.50|5.40/6.50 | 10.0]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.75] 1.90 | 6.25|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 | 2.05 | 2.90
10:30/ 4881 VNM 2 |DAK LAK BARIA 3.35]2.95|2.25|5.70|3.70[10.0 | 7.25] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
10:45/4674 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY WEST.UTD. 1.85]3.45]4.00[2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.031.70|2.75|2.50]|2.75|2.20 | 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.00
11:00| 4882 |VNM 2 |B.DA HUE DONG TAM 3.45/3.00/2.205.80|3.60]10.5|7.00{1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.25|5.30|2.45]9.50|2.05|7.00|2.05|2.85]3.60 | 2.50




